

St. Charles Parish

St. Charles Parish Courthouse 15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.gov

Legislation Details

File #: 2012-0190 Version: 2 Name: Appointing an Official Journal to serve the Parish

Council of St. Charles Parish for the period June

2012 through June 2013

Type: Appointment Status: Approved

File created: 5/21/2012 In control: Parish Council

 On agenda:
 Final action:
 6/4/2012

 Enactment date:
 6/4/2012
 Yes
 5918

Title: A resolution appointing an Official Journal to serve the Parish Council of St. Charles Parish for the

period June 2012 through June 2013.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Official Journal

Code sections:

Attachments: 1, 2012-0190 Final Reso 5918

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|------------------|----------------------------|--------|
| 6/7/2012 | 2 | Parish President | Approved by the Par. Pres. | |
| 6/4/2012 | 2 | Parish Council | Approved | Pass |
| 5/21/2012 | 1 | Parish Council | Authorized | Pass |